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Trip 1  
5/9/2019 to 5/13/2019 
Yampa and the Green 

Deerlodge to Split Mountain Dinosaur National Monument 
 
Full payment due by Friday, May 3, 2019. $300 total. $225 remaining after $75 deposit. 
Bring $ for lunch on the way there and dinner on the way back. 
 
***Mandatory pre trip student meeting Monday, May 6, 2019. 2:30 pm in room 149. Short and sweet*** 
 
Wednesday 5/8/2019 Meet at storage cage in athletic building at 2:30 pm to load.  
 
Thursday 5/9/2019-  Excused for 6th and 7th period, meet at 10:30 am in GHS staff lot. Leave GHS at 11:00 
am, drive to Deerlodge. Lunch in Steamboat on the way there. Arrive 6pm-ish. Camp at Deerlodge 
Campground put in.  Set up all boats and prepare for launch the next day.  
 
Friday 5/10/2019- Launch at Deerlodge. Camp at Harding Hole #4  
 
Saturday 5/11/2019- Raft to Box Elder. Camp at Box Elder #2 
 
Sunday 5/12/2019 Raft to Jones Hole. Hike to waterfall and fish hatchery. Camp at Jones Hole #2 
 
Monday 5/13/2019 Raft to Split Mountain takeout. Clean and load equipment. Explore museum. Drive back to 
GHS. Dinner stop on the way home. Back late evening 8 pm-ish. 
 
Tuesday 5/14/2019 Meet at storage cage at 2:30 pm in athletic building to unpack/clean.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Trip 2 
5/26/19 to 5/30/19 

Desolation Gray Canyons - Green River 
 

Full payment due by Wednesday, May 22, 2019. $300 total. $225 remaining after $75 deposit. 
Bring $ for lunch on the way there and dinner on the way back. 

 
***Mandatory pre trip student meeting Monday, May 20, 2019. 2:30 pm in room 149. *** 
 
 
Friday 5/24/19 Meet at storage cage in athletic building at 12 noon to load. Half group 
Sunday 5/26/19 Meet in GHS staff lot at 6am. Leave GHS, drive to Sand Wash put in 
Monday 5/27/19- Put in at Sand Wash  
Tuesday 5/28/19 Raft 
Wednesday 5/29/19 Raft 
Thursday 5/30/19 Raft to Swaseys Boat ramp. Clean and load equipment. Drive back to GHS. Back late 
evening  
Friday 5/31/19 Meet at storage cage at 9 am outside athletic building to unpack/clean.  Half group 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Trip 3 
6/3/19 to 6/7/19 

Desolation Gray Canyons - Green River 
 

Full payment due by Wednesday, May 22, 2019. $300 total. $225 remaining after $75 deposit. 
Bring $ for lunch on the way there and dinner on the way back. 
 
***Mandatory pre trip student meeting Friday, May 31, 2019 10:30 am by baseball field*** 
 
 
Monday 6/3/19 Meet in GHS staff lot at 6am. Leave GHS, drive to Sand Wash put in 
Tuesday 6/4/19- Put in at Sand Wash  
Wednesday 6/5/19 Raft 
Thursday 6/6/19 Raft 
Friday 6/7/19 Raft to Swaseys Boat ramp. Clean and load equipment. Drive back to GHS. Back late evening  
Saturday 6/8/19 Meet at storage cage at 9 am outside athletic building to unpack/clean.   

 
 


